8 Semesters/ 4 (four)Year 

1.4 Medium of Instruction:                  English  

(The SLMs and Question Papers will be provided in English and Hindi both. However, 
the Assignments questions will be provided only in English.) 

1.5 Programme Fee: 

Note: Rs. 13,000/- (Thirteen Thousand) per annum (Two Semesters) to be paid in advance in the 
beginning of each academic year. 

Previous Year Rs.13000/- p/a (Two Semester) 

Final Year Rs.13000/- p/a (Two Semester) 

1.6 Brief Programme Structure 

Papers offered in M. Com– Online Mode/Distance Mode